

REALTORS®

2023 Awards Nomination Form Rookie of the Year

Each year, Aspire North REALTORS® recognizes the contributions of those individuals who have significantly impacted our Association. If you know of someone whom you feel deserves recognition as Rookie of the Year, please submit their name by completing the nomination form below, including a short paragraph explaining their impact on our industry.

Submit your nomination(s) to Jennifer Kowal at <u>jennifer@aspirenorthrealtors.com</u> by November 3, 2023.

Criteria for Nominations

ROOKIE OF THE YEAR:

The Rookie of the Year is nominated by the Designated REALTOR®/Broker of the office with which he/she is affiliated. Each Designated REALTOR® that has an eligible candidate for the Aspire North Rookie of the Year is encouraged to submit their nominee's name and a written statement about why their candidate should be Rookie of the Year

CRITERIA: The award will be given to an Aspire North REALTORS® Member who has been in the business for **less than 18 months**. Candidates will be considered based on association participation, sales performance, production, and congeniality. Your nomination paragraph(s) will be read as part of the awards ceremony if your nominee is selected.

SPECIFICS

- Must be a Member in Good Standing with Aspire North REALTORS®.
- The eighteen (18) month time window begins at the candidate's Aspire North Join Date.
- Your candidate's nomination shall be submitted to the Aspire North Board office either by email <u>jennifer@aspirenorthrealtors.com</u> or by a letter postmarked no later than November 3, 2023.
- Only one (1) name per firm shall be accepted.
- The Awards Committee shall review all nomination forms and supporting statements from their Designated REALTOR®.





REALTORS®

- Upon review of the eligible nominees, the Awards Committee shall, at their discretion, select up to three (3) finalists for the Aspire North Board of Directors review/selection. The Board of Directors shall determine the Aspire North Rookie of the Year by secret ballot.
- The Aspire North Board of Directors shall determine the best method of notifying the Finalist(s).
- The Aspire North Rookie of the Year winner shall receive an Award certificate, an acknowledgment in the Aspire North Newsletter, and a local media release, plus a \$250 Aspire North educational scholarship. The two Runners-Up shall each receive a \$100 Aspire North educational scholarship. Educational Scholarships can be applied to any Aspire North, Michigan REALTORS®, National Association of REALTORS® or Leadership Grand Traverse training program.



AWARDS NOMINATION FORM 2023 Rookie of the Year

Less than 18 months as an Aspire North REALTORS® Member. <u>Must be nominated</u> by their Designated REALTOR®/Broker.

Date
Your Name
Your Office
Name of Nominee
Office of Nominee
Please submit a paragraph in support of your chosen Award nomination category. MUST BE SUBMITTED NO LATER THAN NOVEMBER 3, 2023



REALTORS®